Plac Namn

Serien

1 Linda Lundberg

2 Anders Klaesson

3 Magnus Sorstrom

4 Jenny Erlandsson

5 Mats Janshy

6 Melker Rundgvist

7 Kari Hakala

8 Jens Bergstrém

9 Susann Johansen
10 Mikael Reszke

11 Mikael Lindstrém
12 Rebecka Johansson
13 Leif Savefors

14 Peter Lundmark

15 Anneli Niord

16 Maria Moller

17 Hakan Erlandsson
18 Robert Majlov

19 Christopher Ihrmark

09 March 2023

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

MGK Warberg
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
MGK Warberg
MGK Warberg
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Bords MGK
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22
25

26
26
28
26
33
26
27
33

27
28
31
29
30
33
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26
25
26

21
27
25
26

35
28

29
29
26
31
27
34
32

22
23
22

25
24
25
24

24
29
29
27
28
30

31
30

24
28
23

28
25
26
25
28

28
27

28

29

27
28

S5

23
24
26
24
27

25
30
24
27
30
27

32

26
25
30
24

S6

23
26
33
26
22
26
27
29
27
27
26
26

25
26

29
25
31

Sida

26
23
23
27
30
25

24
27
26
28
24
31
27
31
27
31
25
27

1

S8

23
24

26
28
29
28
29
25
27
24
28
25
28

27
29

26

av

167
195
178
103
207
182
184
213
164
192
220
194
112
224
141
171
201
201
201

|

23.9
24.4
25.4
25.8
25.9
26.0
26.3
26.6
27.3
27.4
27.5
27.7
28.0
28.0
28.2
28.5
28.7
28.7
28.7

O =



Plac Namn

Serien

20 Daniel Rundgvist
21 Pauli Kuikka

22 Goran Gustafsson
23 Jan Hedstréom

24 Anders Lonnkvist
25 Jonatan Nyqvist
26 Kent Sedig

27 Ebbe Ohlsson

28 Veijo Lehikoinen
29 Joel Eriksson

30 Lorentz Neverland
31 Anders Pettersson
32 Bjorn Nyqvist

33 Hans Brolin

34 Kristian Norling
35 Stephan Schrevelius
36 Joel Bjorkebro

37 Madelaine Séderlind
38 Bertil Andersson
39 Danny Sajatovic
40 Marie Kjellberg

41 Karin Hansson

42 Leif Johansson

43 Mikael Dahl

44 Erik Borjesson

09 March 2023

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
MGK Warberg
Boras MGK
Uddevalla BGK
MGK Warberg
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK
Bords MGK
MGK Warberg
Hardton IK
Boras MGK
MGK Warberg
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

26
28

32
28

27
29
28
38
26
30

32
26

31
36

30

38

38

S2

S3

33
28

25
29
30
37
30
30

29
32

29
29
31
28
35
30
31
37
36

38

S4

32
30
32
32
25
28
36
32
33
32
27
31
29

27
30

32

30

37

S5

27
32
27
28
28
29
28
34
30

36

31

31

35

33

S6

34

34
30

31
27
26
26

30
29

37
32
28
35
31

33

38

Sida

27

32

34
34
32
36
26

33

37

31
31

37
34
31
37

2

S8

25
26

28

34
27

30

31
32

30
29

30
34
35
30

33
39

av

144
175
59

236
179
179
239
210
241
181
151
244
123
123
123
154
220
158
161
227
100
169
103
105
183

Snitt

28.8
29.2
29.5
295
29.8
29.8
29.9
30.0
30.1
30.2
30.2
30.5
30.8
30.8
30.8
30.8
314
31.6
32.2
32.4
33.3
33.8
34.3
35.0
36.6



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

Serien
45 Per Fryklund Tuve Tigers BGK - 48 - - - - 44 - 92 46.0

09 March 2023 Sida 3 av 3



